Puck 3W Power Pockit 12V

L-POC-3LEDSFR-CCH-1 - Chrome

Physical Specs
Frosted
Chrome
1] Aluminum
0.25
Yes
2.50
2.725)

Black
79.00

Electrical Specs

n@m No
LISTED 3.00
12V
0.25
Yes

Light Output
LED
50000.00
5000.0000

150.00
110.00
57.4000
No

Installation Specs
Recess/Surface
No
No

Tresch
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